

(SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

Land Offic	
Lease No.	LC-004577-A
Unit	RECEI
	Nov 2:

JAN	A. KNAUL		OGICAL SU		Nov	23 1. 3		
	SUNDRY	NOTICES	AND RE	EPORTS	ON WELLS	D. DE		
NOTIC	E OF INTENTION TO DRILL		1 * 7 !!		VATER SHUT-OFF	. I. o. r. J		
			1 11	UENT REPORT OF S	HOOTING OR ACIDIZING			
1	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS			SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING				
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR REPAIR WELL			SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR				
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDIZE			SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT				
NOTIC	E OF INTENTION TO PULL O	R ALTER CASING	SUPPLEI	MENTARY WELL HIS	TORY			
NOTIC	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL							
	(INDI	CATE ABOVE BY CHECK MA	ARK NATURE OF RI	EPORT, NOTICE, OR	OTHER DATA)	<u>_</u>		
Lease No	. 5-14060				November 13	1050		
TSI B. I	. Hanson-Pede	ral			YANA AMAMATURA	1 / ef ef -		
5 7 7 11 X	ı) inles	2310 # 6/	m XXX line	and 2310 f	t. from W line of se	.c 3		
			,					
NE/4	SW/4 Sec. 3 (4 Sec. and Sec. No.)	7-1)-5	R-31-E	(Meridi				
	(1/2 Sec. and Sec. No.)	(Twp.)	(Range) ™andan	(Mena)	Mew Mexic	ın.		
Sh	wgart // ///	Conn	ty or Subdivision)		(State or Territory)			
	evation of the derri	DET	AILS OF W	ORK				
(State in	(State names of and expected depths to objective sands; show size ing points, and all o		sizes, weights, as all other important E CASING	nd lengths of propo nt proposed work)	casings; indicate mudding	RAM(Approx.)		
0239 DV 4 3 1 1 1		* ******			Set at	Cement		
Top of Anky " Yate " Quee Total De	os 2390' on 3335'	3-5/3" 4-1/2"	24# 11.6#	1 10M 1 10M	39001	300 ax.		
					REC	EIVED		
					NOV 1	S 1959		
					H & OFFIC	GICAL SURVEY		
						NEW MEXICO		
					·			
l un	derstand that this plan of w	rork must receive approva	d in writing by th	se Geological Surve	y before operations may be co	mmenced.		
Comp	Company TEXACO SEABOARD INC.							
Chip	any P. O. Box	3109		TEKACC	SEABOARD INC	•		
A 11	Midland.	T exa s		.)				

Company TEXACO SEADOARD INC.

P. O. Box 3109

Address Midland, Texas

By J. J. Velten

Title Division Civil Engineer

GPO 918507

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.				Date 11-13-59		
Located 2310 County Eddy Name of Produc 1. Is the Ope Yes X 2. If the ans consolidat "yes," Typ	Feet From S G. L. ing Formation rator the only ow No wer to question of ed by communitizate of Consolidation	Section 3 outh Line, Elevation 360 Queen mer* in the ded one is "no," have	Township 2310 Fee 0 Dedicate Pool icated acreage of the interests of or otherwise? Ye	19-South Range 31-East. NMPM		
	Owner			Land Description		
Section. B	-Legend- ⊚ - U. S	. BLM Marker				
<i>-</i>	Carper Drl			This is to certify that the information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Texaco Seaboard Inc. (Representative) Division Civil Engineer P.O. Box 3109, Midland, Texa		
	1	O Ac. Tot. H. E. Yates Lse. State		This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed Allered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.		
330 660 990 1	820 H-50 1980 23HO 26	46 2000 1500	1000 500 O	Certificate No. 81)4		

05/23

Sonie Fog

DCRID 184357 PROP 25825 POOI 56439

e .